Position

Tutorial Program Coordinator
Student Assistant Il
Instructional Lab Support
Assistant

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Department

LBCC - Center for
Learning Assistance

LBCC - Center for
Learning Assistance

LBCC - Center for
Learning Assistance

LBCC - Center for
Learning Assistance

LBCC - Center for
Learning Assistance

LBCC - Center for
Learning Assistance

LBCC - Center for
Learning Assistance
LBCC - Center for
Learning Assistance

LBCC - Center for
Learning Assistance

Total Wages

$36,848

$7,201

$6,160

$4,184

$776

$675

$594

$574

$270

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



